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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

Peter Rowan  

TODAY 
GRAMMY-winning bluegrass veteran Peter Rowen has 
an unprecedented career spanning five decades. 
 
“He is to country and bluegrass what Willie Nelson is to 
country and Western. . . so deep in the traditions that 
music seeps out of his pores.” 
—San Francisco Chronicle 
 
Thursday, October 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

The Cookers  

TOMORROW 
An electrifying ensemble of seven legendary jazz 
veterans that have been called a “dream team” by the 
New York Times and “the greatest jazz super-band 
working” by the Detroit Metro Times. 
 
"This hard-hitting septet wears its name like a mission 
statement. Rich with a mix of classic elegance and 
exploration, the group might reference the past by name, 
but it never sounds less than current." 
—Los Angeles Times 
 
Friday, October 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
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Mac McAnally  

Legendary singer-songwriter Mac McAnally has received 
the CMA’s Musician of the Year Award for an 
unprecedented eight years in a row, assuring his place in 
music history. 
 
“The superlative term ‘musician’s musician’ is bandied 
around often. But few folks deserve that level of praise 
like Mac McAnally.” 
—Milwaukee Journal Sentinel 
 
Sunday, October 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

  

 

 

¡Cubanismo!  

Opening Act: Harold López-Nussa 
¡Cubanismo!, led by Cuban trumpeter Jesús Alemañy, 
fuses the traditions of Cuban son with modern 
arrangements and sizzling dance tunes from around the 
world. 
 
“Cubanismo´s electrifying performance underscored the 
incredible depth of music that has sprung from Cuba this 
century.” 
—Boston Herald 
 
Tuesday, October 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

An Intimate Night with Allen Stone: My 
Favorite Songs, Favorite Stories  

Opening Acts: King Charles and Moorea Masa 
A throwback to “when songwriters like Stevie Wonder, 
Marvin Gaye, Donny Hathaway and Bill Withers brought 
introspection and social commentary to soul music.” 
—New York Times 
 
Saturday, October 29 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

Supported by Producer’s Circle member Jacqueline 
Franklin 
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Arizona Musicfest Young Musicians’ Fall 
Concert  

I Am AZ Music® 
These competition and scholarship winners are rising 
stars that will showcase their astounding virtuosity, 
technique, and style. 
 
Sunday, October 30 | 1:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Acoustic Alchemy  

Tue., November 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Tue., November 1 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Haas Kowert Tice  

Wed., November 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Stories and Songs – An Evening 
with Stephen Stills hosted by 
Dick Boak of C. F. Martin & Co.  

Fri., November 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 A Concert with Guitar Virtuoso 
Laurence Juber, Introduced by 
Dick Boak of C.F. Martin & Co.  

Sat., November 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Rumer Willis: Over The Love Tour  

Sun., November 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Dave Damiani and The No 
Vacancy Orchestra with Renee 
Olstead and Landau Eugene 
Murphy Jr.  

Thu., November 10 | 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 Tinsley Ellis  

Tue., December 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Marty Ashby’s 7th Annual Holiday 
Show  

Fri., December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$58.50 

 

 

 An Acoustic Christmas With Over 
the Rhine  

Sat., December 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Etienne Charles: Creole 
Christmas  

Thu., December 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Estèban  

Sun., December 18 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Sun., December 18 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel Holiday 
Show  

Wed., December 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., December 21 | 9:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 

 

 Paris Chansons featuring Endre 
Balogh  

Fri., November 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Marc Cohn  

Sun., November 13 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Sun., November 13 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Bria Skonberg  

Mon., November 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Chucho Valdés Joe Lovano 
Quintet  

Tue., November 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50  
 
Tue., November 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Karrin Allyson  

Wed., November 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Estampas Porteñas Tango  

Thu., November 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Melanie—The Family Show  

Fri., November 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$39.50 

 

 

 Gypsy Soul  

Sat., November 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 The Liz Story Piano Experience 
with Lisa Downing and Julio 
Mazziotti  

Sat., November 26 | 7:30 p.m. 

Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 

 

 Blind Boys of Alabama  

Fri., December 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Sat., December 24 | 3:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Jim Brickman—A New Year’s 
Celebration  

Sat., December 31 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 
 
Sat., December 31 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Dar Williams: Return to MORTAL 
CITY  

Sun., January 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Mozart’s G Minor 
Symphony  

Thu., January 12, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
members Susan Sacks and James 
Andrews 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Winter Concert  

Sun., January 29, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Vivaldi’s Four Seasons  

Sat., Febuary 4, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Cantus  

Tue., February 7, 2017 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 
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Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 

 

 Hymns of Hawaiʻi: George 
Kahumoku Jr., Uncle Richard 
Ho’opi’i, & Kawika Kahiapo  

Thu., December 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Teneia  

Fri., December 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Sahba Motallebi  

Sat., December 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Irish Christmas in America  

Sun., December 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

  

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® The Songs of George 
Gershwin  

Thu., Febuary 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Mendelssohn, Finzi, and 
Cerrone  

Sun., March 5, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

   

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2016 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
 

 

 
 

 Stay in touch with MIMphx  
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